
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 

DESCRIPTION: Hollandtown Road over Lake Dale Branch Bridge Replacement 

CONTRACT NO.: E1W50           F.P.I.D. NO.: 452792-1-52-01 County(s): Hardee                                      DATE: 02/01/2024

NAME OFFICE/FIRM INTERNET ADDRESS 

Jhoanna Garces de Beltre Procurement Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Ulises Valles Procurement Ulises.Valles@dot.state.fl.us 

Joe Lauk Consultant PM joe.lauk@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton  Utilities Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

Andrew Newman TRC  Andrew.Newman@dot.state.fl.us 

Mark Peronto TRC Mark.Peronto@dot.state.fl.us 

Dennis Day TRC Dennis.Day@dot.state.fl.us 

Ken Lutz CenturyLink Communications LLC ken.lutz@lumen.com 



Firms

Cory Butz Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. Cory.Butz@vecelliogrogan.com

Matthew Romanowski Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. Matthew.Romanowski@vecelliogrogan.com

Jamie Booth ZEP Construction unknown 

Ian Biava TranSystems ibiava@trasystems.com 

Beth Langefeld Transystems.com balangefield@transystems.com 

John Hartland TranSystems johnshartland@transystems.com 

Kenneth Kerr TranSystems krkerr@transystems.com 

Kevin Fischer GPI unknown 

Hazem Ibrahim GPI hibrahim@gpinet.com 

James Land Manhattan Road & Bridge james.land@manhattanrb.com 

Brenton Daily Bemtley Group bdaily@bentleygroupinc.com 

Michael Arnold American Structurepoint marnold@structurepoint.com 

Joey Roselli American Structurepoint jroselli@structurepoint.com 

Keith Waugh Leware Construction kwaugh@lewarecc.com 



Bob Eison Leware Construction unknown 

Colin Cam AC Structural unknown 

Carlos Perez CHP Engineers & Surveyors cdperez@chperez.com 

Troy Timmons Timmons Contracting Inc unknown

Yaroslav Conception CHP unknown

Trilian Baldassary Deloach Eng Science unknown

Dave Deloach Deloach Eng Science unknown

Kevin Shimp Thomas Marine Construction Inc unknown

Colin Campbell AC Structural CColin@AC-Structural.com 

Kenneth Moore Cone & Graham kmooew@conegraham.com

Michael Oshea unknown unknown


